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Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/13/2017

Showbill: 8 Class: BHF B34G Three & Four Year Old Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

6 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Adam Matthews
Gordonville, TX2014

Southern Thang Adam Matthews495

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Secrets Silent Clues

2 Elizabeth Thompson Beauchamp
Knox, IN2014

Gives Me Chillz Tom Robertson314

Sire: Acoolest Touchdown Dam: TF Cool Silhoutte

3

Z
Ellen Jost
Janesville, WI2014

The Coolest Moment   Ellen Jost119

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Telusives Coolest

4 Eric Scanlan
Holt, MO2014

Ill Tellyasecrets Tom Peery224

Sire: Telasecret Dam: A Cool Profitess

5

P
Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas
Central City, IA2014

LQH Comtemptuous   Mike Lucas191

Sire: Image Of Kid Dam: How D Skippen Prize

Place

1st Judge: 

495
314
119
224
191

1
2
3
4
5

Judges

Placings


