## National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/13/2017

Showbill: 8 Class: BHF B34G Three & Four Year Old Geldings

5 shown 6 entered

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's	Name	Exhibitor's Name	e Owner(s)
		Horse R	eg# Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	495	Southern Tha	ang 2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Cod	olsified		Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	314	Gives Me Chi	illz 2014	Tom Robertson	Elizabeth Thompson Beauchamp Knox, IN
		Sire: Acooles	st Touchdown		Dam: TF Cool Silhoutte
3	119	The Coolest I	Moment 2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost Z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Cod	olsified		Dam: Telusives Coolest
4	224	III Tellyasecre	ets 2014	Tom Peery	Eric Scanlan Holt, MO
		Sire: Telased	cret		Dam: A Cool Profitess
5	191	LQH Comtem	nptuous 2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image	Of Kid		Dam: How D Skippen Prize

## 1st Judge:

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	314
3	119
4	224
5	191